
 
 

2022-2023 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

 

President  Libby Craven  336-765-5561      m_e_craven@yahoo.com 
 
Vice President Shantá Bryan  980-939-4630      sbryan@wnccumc.org 
 
Secretary  Jana Alexander 704-881-3736      jalexander@wnccumc.org 
 
Treasurer  DeEtta Rivens 704-714-2344      drivens@wnccumc.org 
 
Past President Cathy Culver  336-413-7275      volfansculver@gmail.com 
 
Historian  Tish Schultheiss 336-812-4808      tschultheiss@wesleymemorial.org 
 
Membership  Rosie Sailstad 828-478-2518      info@rehobethumc.org 
 
Newsletter  Amy Johnson 336-978-9716      jdeere620@aol.com 
 
Ways & Means Robin Mays  828-464-4635      fumcc@fumcconover.org 
 
By-Laws  Susan Taylor  704-662-2056      susantaylor@willchapumc.org 
 
Nominating  Beth O’Brien  704-483-5055      beth@salemunitedmethodist.com 
 
PTS   Donna Ireland 336-817-8215      hgumcsec@bellsouth.net 
 
Publicity  Paulette Gregory 828-327-9837      paulette@slumc.org 


